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Philip Crossley Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)

30/06/2024

Date To (Excluded)

30/06/2025

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Philip Crossley User Issues Completed

34

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Helen Lamb

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

12

Sent By Derek Lamb 2
Sent By Philip Crossley 2

Sent By Catrin Hird

1

Sent By Emma Clark 1
Sent By Steve Nixon 3
Sent By Catherine Spence 1
Sent By Steve Hardaker 1
Sent By Robert Connor 1

ID

1.8162731481481
2.5280150462963
7.5419328703704
5.4934248737374
17.855335648148
89.416948302469
0.93184027777778
26.834780092593
0.07869212962963

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation
226.59176628638

Sent By Philip Crossley 28
Sent By Catrin Hird 5
Sent By Derek Lamb 1
SentBy HelenLamb 5
Sent By Steve Nixon 1

220.62170833333
275.26708333333

128.99828009259

433.23979166667

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Philip Crossley
Sent By Catrin Hird 1
Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Steve Nixon

0

278.00783564815

7



