

Helen Lamb 47 Issues 19 Unread 15 ISO Tasks | [My Requests](#) 25.40 °C

MG Full

home CRM employee iso meetings opera producti returns sales stock stockboo X

#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks	Holiday
20		Philip Crossley philip.crossley@viamed.co.uk Direct Email	1	2	0										

Philip Crossley Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025

Auto Issues Completed User Issues Completed

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Philip Crossley User Issues Completed

34

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Helen Lamb	12	1.8162731481481
Sent By Derek Lamb	2	2.5280150462963
Sent By Philip Crossley	2	7.5419328703704
Sent By Catrin Hird	11	5.4934248737374
Sent By Emma Clark	1	17.855335648148
Sent By Steve Nixon	3	89.416948302469
Sent By Catherine Spence	1	0.93184027777778
Sent By Steve Hardaker	1	26.834780092593
Sent By Robert Connor	1	0.07869212962963

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Philip Crossley	28	226.59176628638
Sent By Catrin Hird	5	220.62170833333
Sent By Derek Lamb	1	275.26708333333
Sent By Helen Lamb	5	128.99828009259
Sent By Steve Nixon	1	433.23979166667

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Philip Crossley	0	
Sent By Catrin Hird	1	278.00783564815
Sent By Derek Lamb	0	
Sent By Helen Lamb	0	
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	